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The following are the details of participants whose teams has been selected for the second round of

Circuitrix, Pragyan 2015.Congratulations!

Name

Antony Albert Raj |
Harish G

Nalla Vyshnavi
Vignesh

ChitiBabu

S Rajalekhsmi

B Ganesh Revanth
Karthikeyan S
Janarjini Chitrarasu
Sethu Latha R
Madhumitha Shakthi
P Sai Kalyan

Obulam siva dheeraj reddy
Dhanasekar

Mahesh paranandi
Arun Sundar

Tejaswi Rachamadugu
Shiva .p

R Sudharshan

Shrikrishnaa V

Pl

100037

100760

101055

102413

102602

103346

102677

102658

100053

107183

102472

112399

112420

111929

112470

112496

110294

112616

112620

112613

COLLEGE

VIT University, Chennai

Pondicherry Engineering College

NIT Trichy

Sona College Of Technology,Salem
Pondicherry Engineering College

Sri Manakula Vinayagar Engineering College
NIT Trichy

Pondicherry Engineering College

Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Coimbatore
SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

SASTRA University

National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli.
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Hareesh Venkatachalapathy 100973 SASTRA University

Malireddy Srikanth 111371 SASTRA University

Shobhan Narayan R 100504 SSN College of Engineering
Karthick 102733 Pondicherry Engineering College
Anamika Sharma 100673 NIT Trichy

207114001 109120 NIT Trichy

206114004 110114 NIT Trichy

107113074 105733 NIT Trichy

208114018 106614 NIT Trichy

108111053 109228 NIT Trichy

Circuitrix event will be on 27t & 28t of February, 2015. For detailed schedule, check Pragyan website.
For accommodation related queries contact:
Dhuwaaragesh, Head Hospitality, +91 76671 27662

For any other queries, contact

Sivaranjani Nadar PSS Srivignesh
Head Events Event Manager, Circuitrix
+919626883116 +919790040600

National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli.



