

The following are the details of participants whose teams has been selected for the second round of Circuitrix, Pragyan 2015.Congratulations!

<u>Name</u>	<u>PID</u>	COLLEGE
Antony Albert Raj I	100037	VIT University, Chennai
Harish G	100760	Pondicherry Engineering College
Nalla Vyshnavi	101055	NIT Trichy
Vignesh	102413	Sona College Of Technology,Salem
ChitiBabu	102602	Pondicherry Engineering College
S Rajalekhsmi	103346	Sri Manakula Vinayagar Engineering College
B Ganesh Revanth	102677	NIT Trichy
Karthikeyan S	102658	Pondicherry Engineering College
Janarjini Chitrarasu	100053	Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Coimbatore
Sethu Latha R	107183	SASTRA University
Madhumitha Shakthi	102472	SASTRA University
P Sai Kalyan	112399	SASTRA University
Obulam siva dheeraj reddy	112420	SASTRA University
Dhanasekar	111929	SASTRA University
Mahesh paranandi	112470	SASTRA University
Arun Sundar	112496	SASTRA University
Tejaswi Rachamadugu	110294	SASTRA University
Shiva .p	112616	SASTRA University
R Sudharshan	112620	SASTRA University
Shrikrishnaa V	112613	SASTRA University



Hareesh Venkatachalapathy	100973	SASTRA University
Malireddy Srikanth	111371	SASTRA University
Shobhan Narayan R	100504	SSN College of Engineering
Karthick	102733	Pondicherry Engineering College
Anamika Sharma	100673	NIT Trichy
207114001	109120	NIT Trichy
206114004	110114	NIT Trichy
107113074	105733	NIT Trichy
208114018	106614	NIT Trichy
108111053	109228	NIT Trichy

Circuitrix event will be on 27th & 28th of February, 2015. For detailed schedule, check Pragyan website.

For accommodation related queries contact:

Dhuwaaragesh, Head Hospitality, +91 76671 27662

For any other queries, contact

Sivaranjani Nadar PSS Srivignesh

Head Events Event Manager, Circuitrix

+919626883116 +919790040600